2023 MRA RSN HE

FAA 3 RElE X Bt
1/1 BIEGHE 132,950 132,950
3/1 4/AR A B 20 D7 ST F % (@2200) 44,000 88,950
3/18 FEESEE KA2A (@4500) FH#1 A (@3500) 102,500 191,450
3/18 FESEVIRSAED4—1= X1 10,000 181,450
3/18 FER AEXILLE 95,400 86,050
3/27 4/ 29 R EREL 50 D U B I ZHRIA & 110,000 -23,950
3/21 RAFHH (BEERBRITNVIRT—D) 220 -24.170
~4/4 4/4FARER B 208 S & (@2400) 48,000 23,830
4/8 5/6 A B8 K A 3040 > $ 45 (@2200) 66,000 -42,170
4/8 I UF v F RIS @110 3,300 -45,470
4/25 6/3FAERE A0 D U ITEE 88,000 | -133,470
4/25 RAFHH (BEERITNVIRAT—D) 220 -133,690
4/27 FUCF AT A N TIIRRIZESR 201,393 | -335,083
4/21 RAFHH (BEERITNVIRAT—D) 220 -335,303

~4/29 4/29F A ER B 508 £ & (@2400) 120,000 -215,303
4/29 RZFICTI LIFR 93,790 | -309,093
4/29 ITEIF&% £ (@3800% 25A) 95,000 -214,093
~5/6 5/6 AR 830/ & & (@2400) 72,000 -142,093
5/6 B2 filsEkE 3,050 -139,043
5/7 EERmAN YT 1,529 -140,572

~5/12 AVOFILEF LR 1328 & £ (@1600) 211,200 70,628
5/14 AA JLEERF 24 (1130, 840M) %2 1,970 68,658
5/27 EERMAYR—4—X1= 6,800 61,858
6/2 1/ TGRSR 5 I 7SI T -F 30,000 31,858
~6/3 6/3E A £R B39t &£ & (@2400) 93,600 125,458
6/3 E-DRUBESE (@4500%21 @3500%2 @3000%1)| 104,500 229,958
6/3 BE-2RUBER 99,200 130,758
6/5 7/8EAER B 42 D U ITEE 84,000 46,758
6/5 RAFHPB (BEERITNVIXT—D) 220 46,538
6/5 7/9EAER B A0 D U ITiEE 88,000 -41,462
6/5 RAFHH (BEBRITNVIRT—D) 220 ~41,682
7/5 8/ HAEREI3M T 7SI THILLY - FH 72,600 | -114,282
~7/17 7/TEAEREL 158 & £ (@2200) 33,000 -81,282
~7/8 7/8 A ER 41 ¥ E £ (@2200) 90,200 8,918
7/8 EOLF BB E S (@5000%32 @4000%1) 164,000 172,918
7/8 BB XL 164,000 8,918
~7/9 7/9F{AER B 38 &£ & (@2400) 91,200 100,118
7/29 9/16 A ER B 26/ D737 F % (@2170) 56,420 43,698

~8/11 8/11 H A&7 324 &£ & (@2400) 76,800 120,498
8/11 9/24H{AER B 24 D 7S < F % (@2000) 48,000 72,498
8/11 9/25 A EREL 16407 72T F % (@2000) 32,000 40,498




9/8 10/ 3 A& 184 D72 v F % (@2000) 36,000 4,498
~9/16 9/16 A &R B 254 5 & (@2400) 60,000 64,498
~9/24 9/24 A ER B 254 £ £ (@2200) 55,000 119,498
~9/25 9/25M{AER L 15/ %K & (@2200) 33,000 152,498
~10/3 10/ 3 A #1184 &£ & (@2200%16, @500%2) 36,200 188,698
10/27 11/257 72 7T AZ30M T 727 F % (@900) 27,000 161,698
11/12 BE-DR1BEEHRIEFE 18,165 143,533
11/12  (RERAKBIZESSIL(FREXFESZEAYE—DAY) 6,926 136,607
~11/18 BE-D2R1IBAEICRLTOE 2945 23,100 159,707
11/18 B DR~ADFLE(HYLTIL—Y) 14,300 145,407
11/23 BERAEICHESIBALFR(TLUIIE) 3,300 142,107
~11/25 11/257 720 DT R B29ME £ 26,100 168,207
11/25 BN EESES (@5500%27, @4500%1) 153,000 321,207
11/25 EOPHZILN(RFREBFSARIVIKED) 154,700 166,507

1,824,400 | 1,657,893 | 166,507
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